

S U P R E M E

C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.2 OF 2011 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26930/2011

(From the judgement and order(s) dated 09/08/2011 in REVAP No.6729/201
of The HIGHCOURT OF MADRAS AT MADURAI)

C.DHARMALAINGAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATHASIVAM & ORS.
(for modification)

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/10/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJARFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Beno B., Adv.
Mr. N. Sathish Babu, Adv.
Mr. P. Soma Sundaram, AORFor Respondent(s)/ Applicant Mr. Altaf Ahmad, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anis Mohd., Adv.
Mr. L.K. Pandey, AOR

Mr. G. Sivabalamurugan, Adv.
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR

Mr. Y. Arunagiri, Adv.
Mr. P. Ramesh, Adv.
Mr. S. Gowthaman, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RLet this interlocutory application be listed for
consideration on 9th November, 2011, within which time, the
petitioner would be at liberty to file his response to the
application.(Chetan Kumar) (Juginder Kaur)
Court Master Assistant Registrar