

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.3 & 4 OF 2012 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26930/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 09/08/2011 in REVAP No.6729/2011 of
The HIGHCOURT OF MADRAS AT MADURAI)

C.DHARMALAINGAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATHASIVAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 29/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Beno Bencigar, Adv.
Mr. Satish, Adv.
Mr. Dusyand, Adv.
Mr. P. Soma Sundaram, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.V. Viswanathan, Sr. Adv.
No.1 Mr. V. Arivuchandran, Adv.
Mr. T.R. B. Sivakumar, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Vijayakumar, AOR

Mr. L.K. Pandey, AOR

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let these interlocutory applications, being I.A. Nos.3 & 4
of 2012, be listed for consideration on 10th September,
2012.

The special leave petitioner will be entitled to file his
response to the interlocutory applications by 4th September,
2012. Rejoinder, thereto, if any, may be filed by 8th September,
2012.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Juginder Kaur)
|Assistant Registrar